
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

7 

68 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:44.414 

3:50.665 

3:58.868 

4th Last Tm 

53.678 

56.495 

1:05.322 

3rd Last Tm 

52.880 

1:01.369 

53.810 

2nd Last Tm 

52.573 

55.081 

1:00.016 

Last Tm 

1:01.551 

53.681 

55.528 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:48:43 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

33 

11 

44 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Simo VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Silver VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:45.013 

3:47.929 

3:53.507 

3:54.997 

4th Last Tm 

54.569 

1:02.138 

1:03.873 

56.813 

3rd Last Tm 

53.840 

54.054 

55.199 

55.881 

2nd Last Tm 

59.843 

53.617 

55.484 

1:03.497 

Last Tm 

53.120 

54.438 

54.863 

54.808 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:24 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

89 

3 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Escort 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.588 

3:46.614 

3:47.837 

3:53.828 

4th Last Tm 

52.569 

55.587 

58.735 

1:04.066 

3rd Last Tm 

50.811 

53.620 

59.073 

54.430 

2nd Last Tm 

57.975 

1:00.345 

51.981 

56.010 

Last Tm 

51.459 

52.989 

58.048 

55.521 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:59:37 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

55 

77 

26 

12 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:43.734 

3:47.504 

3:56.155 

2:09.473 

4th Last Tm 

53.854 

56.419 

1:01.178 

59.030 

3rd Last Tm 

53.656 

53.631 

52.346 

2nd Last Tm 

59.820 

53.181 

51.448 

59.030 

Last Tm 

52.604 

1:00.417 

1:07.564 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:58 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

4 

55 

2 

88 

89 

77 

3 

33 

7 

11 

5 

44 

26 

68 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Rain LELLEP 
Silver VIILAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:36.588 
3:43.734 
3:44.414 
3:45.013 
3:46.614 
3:47.504 
3:47.837 
3:47.929 
3:50.665 
3:53.507 
3:53.828 
3:54.997 
3:56.155 
3:58.868 
2:09.473 

Diff 

7.146 

7.826 

8.425 

10.026 

10.916 

11.249 

11.341 

14.077 

16.919 

17.240 

18.409 

19.567 

22.280 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:44.414] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.665] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.868] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.013] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.929] 

- 

4  [3:53.507] 

- 

4  [3:54.997] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:36.588] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.614] 

- 

4  [3:47.837] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.828] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:43.734] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.504] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.155] 

- 

2  [2:09.473] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

4 

55 

2 

88 

89 

77 

3 

33 

7 

11 

5 

44 

26 

68 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Rain LELLEP 

Silver VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:36.588 

3:43.734 

3:44.414 

3:45.013 

3:46.614 

3:47.504 

3:47.837 

3:47.929 

3:50.665 

3:53.507 

3:53.828 

3:54.997 

3:56.155 

3:58.868 

2:09.473 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

0 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

26 

68 

12 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:49.259 

3:52.483 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

55.236 

56.415 

3rd Last Tm 

53.556 

1:03.962 

2nd Last Tm 

53.050 

54.545 

Last Tm 

1:03.876 

53.671 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:02:41 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

5 

44 

11 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Rain LELLEP 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:47.376 

3:50.181 

3:54.845 

3:56.807 

4th Last Tm 

55.624 

56.453 

1:06.457 

1:05.290 

3rd Last Tm 

53.330 

54.539 

55.562 

56.119 

2nd Last Tm 

53.703 

1:01.381 

54.122 

56.302 

Last Tm 

1:00.751 

53.995 

54.373 

54.862 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:07:42 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

33 

77 

89 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Make 

Ford Escort 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:41.698 

3:46.116 

3:47.448 

3:48.133 

4th Last Tm 

55.338 

1:01.839 

54.132 

54.860 

3rd Last Tm 

58.808 

54.221 

54.073 

57.469 

2nd Last Tm 

51.404 

51.858 

53.682 

59.561 

Last Tm 

52.399 

54.534 

1:01.939 

52.441 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:12:52 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

88 

55 

2 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:35.904 

3:38.372 

3:43.630 

3:44.450 

4th Last Tm 

52.031 

53.714 

1:02.362 

55.804 

3rd Last Tm 

52.025 

58.534 

53.095 

52.363 

2nd Last Tm 

50.867 

51.076 

52.149 

51.856 

Last Tm 

57.339 

51.234 

52.278 

1:00.774 

Start Pos 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:04 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

4 

88 

3 

55 

2 

33 

7 

77 

89 

26 

5 

68 

44 

11 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Rain LELLEP 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Silver VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:35.904 
3:38.372 
3:41.698 
3:43.630 
3:44.450 
3:46.116 
3:47.376 
3:47.448 
3:48.133 
3:49.259 
3:50.181 
3:52.483 
3:54.845 
3:56.807 

Diff 

2.468 

5.794 

7.726 

8.546 

10.212 

11.472 

11.544 

12.229 

13.355 

14.277 

16.579 

18.941 

20.903 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:49.259] 

- 

4  [3:52.483] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.376] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.181] 

- 

4  [3:54.845] 

4  [3:56.807] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:41.698] 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.116] 

- 

4  [3:47.448] 

4  [3:48.133] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:35.904] 

4  [3:38.372] 

- 

4  [3:43.630] 

4  [3:44.450] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

4 

88 

55 

2 

3 

33 

77 

89 

7 

5 

26 

11 

44 

68 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Rain LELLEP 

Raido NOTTON 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Silver VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:36.588 

3:45.013 

3:43.734 

3:44.414 

3:47.837 

3:47.929 

3:47.504 

3:46.614 

3:50.665 

3:53.828 

3:56.155 

3:53.507 

3:54.997 

3:58.868 

2:09.473 

M1.  

50 

40 

45 

42 

37 

36 

38 

39 

35 

33 

31 

34 

32 

30 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:35.904 

3:38.372 

3:43.630 

3:44.450 

3:41.698 

3:46.116 

3:47.448 

3:48.133 

3:47.376 

3:50.181 

3:49.259 

3:56.807 

3:54.845 

3:52.483 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

39 

42 

38 

36 

35 

37 

33 

34 

30 

31 

32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

85 

85 

81 

79 

74 

74 

74 

72 

66 

65 

64 

63 

62 

29 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

11 

12 

Name 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:50.586 

4:01.685 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

55.182 

1:07.364 

3rd Last Tm 

55.817 

56.935 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.986 

56.462 

Last Tm 

53.786 

56.918 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:43:53 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

26 

89 

5 

68 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Jüri AZAROV 

Rain LELLEP 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:41.141 

3:45.476 

3:47.347 

3:48.404 

4th Last Tm 

54.784 

54.783 

1:03.491 

57.323 

3rd Last Tm 

51.984 

1:01.027 

52.911 

52.686 

2nd Last Tm 

52.293 

53.164 

54.664 

1:01.142 

Last Tm 

58.554 

52.673 

52.688 

53.153 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:49:03 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

33 

7 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:39.463 

3:42.296 

3:44.592 

3:46.234 

4th Last Tm 

53.194 

1:01.819 

55.344 

1:04.289 

3rd Last Tm 

51.629 

51.971 

52.988 

52.700 

2nd Last Tm 

51.687 

51.771 

52.630 

53.113 

Last Tm 

59.520 

53.008 

59.970 

52.483 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:53:56 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

55 

4 

88 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Escort 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:38.844 

3:41.101 

3:47.195 

1:02.025 

4th Last Tm 

59.331 

1:00.885 

58.588 

58.268 

3rd Last Tm 

52.532 

52.119 

52.469 

2nd Last Tm 

51.931 

51.866 

58.802 

Last Tm 

51.195 

52.306 

53.671 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Jokker 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.07.2016 18:36:19 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:58:51 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

2 

55 

26 

33 

7 

89 

77 

4 

5 

68 

44 

11 

88 

12 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Marten TEPPAN 
Raido NOTTON 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Silver VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:38.844 
3:39.463 
3:41.101 
3:41.141 
3:42.296 
3:44.592 
3:45.476 
3:46.234 
3:47.195 
3:47.347 
3:48.404 
3:50.586 
4:01.685 
1:02.025 

Diff 

0.619 

2.257 

2.297 

3.452 

5.748 

6.632 

7.390 

8.351 

8.503 

9.560 

11.742 

22.841 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.586] 

4  [4:01.685] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.141] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.476] 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.347] 

4  [3:48.404] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:39.463] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.296] 

4  [3:44.592] 

- 

4  [3:46.234] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:38.844] 

- 

4  [3:41.101] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.195] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:02.025] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

4 

3 

55 

2 

88 

33 

89 

7 

77 

26 

5 

68 

44 

11 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Rain LELLEP 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:36.588 

3:47.837 

3:43.734 

3:44.414 

3:45.013 

3:47.929 

3:46.614 

3:50.665 

3:47.504 

3:56.155 

3:53.828 

3:58.868 

3:54.997 

3:53.507 

2:09.473 

M1.  

50 

37 

45 

42 

40 

36 

39 

35 

38 

31 

33 

30 

32 

34 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:35.904 

3:41.698 

3:43.630 

3:44.450 

3:38.372 

3:46.116 

3:48.133 

3:47.376 

3:47.448 

3:49.259 

3:50.181 

3:52.483 

3:54.845 

3:56.807 

M2.  

50 

42 

40 

39 

45 

38 

35 

37 

36 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:47.195 

3:38.844 

3:41.101 

3:39.463 

1:02.025 

3:42.296 

3:45.476 

3:44.592 

3:46.234 

3:41.141 

3:47.347 

3:48.404 

3:50.586 

4:01.685 

M3.  

35 

50 

42 

45 

30 

39 

37 

38 

36 

40 

34 

33 

32 

31 

DNS 

Total points 

135 

129 

127 

126 

115 

113 

111 

110 

110 

105 

100 

95 

95 

95 

29 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

55 

77 

5 

89 

88 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Jüri AZAROV 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:19.221 

5:26.168 

5:32.059 

5:39.047 

5:43.628 

3.762 

4th Last Tm 

50.989 

52.409 

53.124 

54.070 

53.019 

3rd Last Tm 

51.558 

52.264 

54.731 

52.935 

1:05.133 

2nd Last Tm 

57.288 

52.907 

52.470 

52.898 

52.879 

Last Tm 

51.168 

51.909 

52.207 

53.124 

52.365 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Jokker 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:06 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

33 

2 

7 

44 

68 

3 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Silver VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Ford Escort 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:28.915 

5:33.221 

5:37.371 

5:39.355 

5:44.877 

4.112 

4th Last Tm 

51.282 

52.618 

53.948 

54.455 

1:08.503 

3rd Last Tm 

51.988 

52.856 

53.743 

53.747 

52.330 

2nd Last Tm 

54.471 

59.785 

54.030 

53.505 

52.743 

Last Tm 

52.495 

53.349 

53.973 

53.075 

54.006 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

6 

5 

1 

Jokker 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Warning ! 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:53:58 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

55 

2 

7 

77 

33 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

5:21.064 

5:23.651 

5:25.184 

5:34.553 

5:35.136 

4:36.171 

4th Last Tm 

51.725 

58.784 

52.620 

53.205 

52.891 

52.949 

3rd Last Tm 

51.712 

51.454 

51.877 

53.005 

52.672 

52.949 

2nd Last Tm 

57.847 

51.958 

51.753 

53.252 

51.495 

52.143 

Last Tm 

52.167 

52.047 

52.035 

55.063 

53.371 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Jokker 

5 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:22:56 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 14:45 


